
Holiday List 2021-22 

 

S. No. Name Date Day 
        1 Good Friday 02/04/2021 Friday  

        2 Ram Navmi 21/04/2021 Wednesday  

        3 Summer Vacation  01/05/2021 to 13/06/2021 Saturday to Sunday  
        4 Bakri Id 21/07/2021 Wednesday  

        5 Muharram  19/08/2021 Thursday  

        6 Janmashtami  30/08/2021 Monday  

        7 Samvatsari/Ganesh Chaturti  10/09/2021 Friday  
        8 Gandhi Jayanti (School 

programme) 
02/10/2021 Saturday  

        9 Navratri holidays  13/10/2021 to 15/10/2021 Wednesday to Friday  

       10 Id-e-milad 19/10/2021 Tuesday  

       11 Diwali Vacation  01/11/2021 to 14/11/2021 Monday to Sunday  

       12 Christmas Vacation  24/12/2021 to 01/01/2022 Friday to Saturday  

       13 Uttrayan  14/01/2022 and 15/01/2022 Friday to Saturday  
       14 Republic day(School 

programme) 
26/01/2022 Wednesday  

       15 Maha Shivratri  01/03/2022 Tuesday  
       16 Holi(Dhuleti) 19/03/2022 Saturday  

 

The following holidays are during vacation or on Sunday.  

1. Ramzan Id- 14/05/2021- Friday  

2. Mahavir Jayanti- 25/04/2021 – Sunday  

3. Independence Day- 15/08/2021- Sunday (School programme) 

4. Raksha bandhan- 22/08/2021- Sunday  

 

Examination dates- Classes 1 to 10 

Pre Mid-term Exam-  26/07/2021 to 02/08/2021. 

Mid-term Exam -  27/09/2021 to 05/10/2021. 

Post Mid-term Exam- 04/01/2022 to 11/01/2022. 

Pre-board Exam-  24/01/2022 to 02/02/2022. (Class 10) 

Annual Examination- 22/02/2022 to 02/03/2022. (Class 1 to 9) 

 


